
NOM Prénom Rg Cat. Dist trail Tps ant. Tps raid. Pts dist Pts ant. Pts raid. Pts Trail Transition Ligne nat Dist nat Pts nat TOTAL
LABILLOIS Roxane 1 F1 8.30 km 00:38 00:24 1 660 pts 80 pts 80 pts 1 820 pts 4 1 400 m 2 520 pts 4 340 pts
BROWN Sarah 2 F1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 3 1 625 m 2 275 pts 2 275 pts
CHARTON Hugo 1 H1 11.10 km 00:20 00:22 2 220 pts 80 pts 80 pts 2 380 pts 1 1 900 m 1 900 pts 4 280 pts
LEDUC Bruno 2 H1 8.70 km 00:33 00:31 1 740 pts 41 pts 55 pts 1 836 pts 4 1 250 m 2 250 pts 4 086 pts
ALLEMAN Philippe 3 H1 9.00 km 1 800 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 800 pts 3 1 625 m 2 275 pts 4 075 pts
MONTASTRUC Ludovic 4 H1 9.00 km 00:25 00:26 1 800 pts 65 pts 69 pts 1 934 pts 3 1 485 m 2 079 pts 4 013 pts
THEARD Valentin 5 H1 9.53 km 00:27 00:23 1 906 pts 59 pts 77 pts 2 042 pts 3 1 350 m 1 890 pts 3 932 pts
BONNEL Florent 6 H1 9.70 km 00:21 00:28 1 940 pts 77 pts 64 pts 2 081 pts 2 1 675 m 1 843 pts 3 923 pts
GODEC Régis 7 H1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 3 1 625 m 2 275 pts 2 275 pts
GALARRETA Baudouin 8 H1 10.40 km 00:27 00:24 2 080 pts 59 pts 75 pts 2 214 pts 4 0 m 0 pts 2 214 pts
GOURDOUX Eric 9 H1 9.30 km 00:32 00:28 1 860 pts 44 pts 64 pts 1 968 pts 2 0 m 0 pts 1 968 pts
CHARTON Michaël 10 H1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 1 950 m 1 950 pts 1 950 pts
PETRISSANS Thomas 11 H1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 1 950 m 1 950 pts 1 950 pts
CAVAILLES Florian 12 H1 5.90 km 00:23 00:27 1 180 pts 71 pts 66 pts 1 317 pts 2 0 m 0 pts 1 317 pts
BABAUX Marion 1 F2 6.50 km 00:38 00:27 1 430 pts 120 pts 120 pts 1 670 pts 20 pts 4 1 467 m 2 641 pts 4 331 pts
KINDELBERGER Cynthia 2 F2 6.70 km 00:39 00:33 1 474 pts 118 pts 100 pts 1 692 pts 4 1 275 m 2 295 pts 3 987 pts
SCHMITT Laurent 1 H2 8.10 km 00:35 00:26 1 782 pts 105 pts 113 pts 2 000 pts 4 1 475 m 2 655 pts 4 655 pts
BOUIN Tanguy 2 H2 9.20 km 00:30 00:30 2 024 pts 120 pts 98 pts 2 242 pts 3 1 575 m 2 205 pts 4 447 pts
GANTET Arnaud 3 H2 8.20 km 00:39 00:27 1 804 pts 93 pts 109 pts 2 006 pts 4 1 300 m 2 340 pts 4 346 pts
BORIES Thierry 4 H2 6.70 km 00:39 00:33 1 474 pts 93 pts 86 pts 1 653 pts 4 1 475 m 2 655 pts 4 308 pts
BOURGAISSE Pascal 5 H2 8.94 km 00:31 00:30 1 967 pts 117 pts 98 pts 2 181 pts 3 1 506 m 2 108 pts 4 290 pts
BODIN Emmanuel 6 H2 9.42 km 2 072 pts 0 pts 0 pts 2 072 pts 4 1 100 m 1 980 pts 4 052 pts
LECORNET Jean-Yves 7 H2 8.30 km 00:37 00:31 1 826 pts 99 pts 94 pts 2 019 pts 3 1 425 m 1 995 pts 4 014 pts
SCHMITT Matthieu 8 H2 8.70 km 1 914 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 914 pts 3 1 400 m 1 960 pts 3 874 pts
ALBERT Benjamin 9 H2 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 3 1 600 m 2 240 pts 2 240 pts
BLANC Emmanuel 10 H2 8.40 km 00:35 00:24 1 848 pts 105 pts 120 pts 2 073 pts 4 0 m 0 pts 2 073 pts
HOSDEZ Matias 11 H2 8.64 km 1 901 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 901 pts 20 pts 4 0 m 0 pts 1 921 pts

Top	à	la	Vachette	(par	groupe)



NOM Prénom Rg Cat. Dist trail Tps ant. Tps raid. Pts dist Pts ant. Pts raid. Pts Trail Transition Ligne nat Dist nat Pts nat TOTAL
SCHMITT Laurent 1 H2 8.10 km 00:35 00:26 1 782 pts 105 pts 113 pts 2 000 pts 4 1 475 m 2 655 pts 4 655 pts
BOUIN Tanguy 2 H2 9.20 km 00:30 00:30 2 024 pts 120 pts 98 pts 2 242 pts 3 1 575 m 2 205 pts 4 447 pts
GANTET Arnaud 3 H2 8.20 km 00:39 00:27 1 804 pts 93 pts 109 pts 2 006 pts 4 1 300 m 2 340 pts 4 346 pts
LABILLOIS Roxane 1 F1 8.30 km 00:38 00:24 1 660 pts 80 pts 80 pts 1 820 pts 4 1 400 m 2 520 pts 4 340 pts
BABAUX Marion 1 F2 6.50 km 00:38 00:27 1 430 pts 120 pts 120 pts 1 670 pts 20 pts 4 1 467 m 2 641 pts 4 331 pts
BORIES Thierry 4 H2 6.70 km 00:39 00:33 1 474 pts 93 pts 86 pts 1 653 pts 4 1 475 m 2 655 pts 4 308 pts
BOURGAISSE Pascal 5 H2 8.94 km 00:31 00:30 1 967 pts 117 pts 98 pts 2 181 pts 3 1 506 m 2 108 pts 4 290 pts
CHARTON Hugo 1 H1 11.10 km 00:20 00:22 2 220 pts 80 pts 80 pts 2 380 pts 1 1 900 m 1 900 pts 4 280 pts
LEDUC Bruno 2 H1 8.70 km 00:33 00:31 1 740 pts 41 pts 55 pts 1 836 pts 4 1 250 m 2 250 pts 4 086 pts
ALLEMAN Philippe 3 H1 9.00 km 1 800 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 800 pts 3 1 625 m 2 275 pts 4 075 pts
BODIN Emmanuel 6 H2 9.42 km 2 072 pts 0 pts 0 pts 2 072 pts 4 1 100 m 1 980 pts 4 052 pts
LECORNET Jean-Yves 7 H2 8.30 km 00:37 00:31 1 826 pts 99 pts 94 pts 2 019 pts 3 1 425 m 1 995 pts 4 014 pts
MONTASTRUC Ludovic 4 H1 9.00 km 00:25 00:26 1 800 pts 65 pts 69 pts 1 934 pts 3 1 485 m 2 079 pts 4 013 pts
KINDELBERGER Cynthia 2 F2 6.70 km 00:39 00:33 1 474 pts 118 pts 100 pts 1 692 pts 4 1 275 m 2 295 pts 3 987 pts
THEARD Valentin 5 H1 9.53 km 00:27 00:23 1 906 pts 59 pts 77 pts 2 042 pts 3 1 350 m 1 890 pts 3 932 pts
BONNEL Florent 6 H1 9.70 km 00:21 00:28 1 940 pts 77 pts 64 pts 2 081 pts 2 1 675 m 1 843 pts 3 923 pts
SCHMITT Matthieu 8 H2 8.70 km 1 914 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 914 pts 3 1 400 m 1 960 pts 3 874 pts
BROWN Sarah 2 F1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 3 1 625 m 2 275 pts 2 275 pts
GODEC Régis 7 H1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 3 1 625 m 2 275 pts 2 275 pts
ALBERT Benjamin 9 H2 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 3 1 600 m 2 240 pts 2 240 pts
GALARRETA Baudouin 8 H1 10.40 km 00:27 00:24 2 080 pts 59 pts 75 pts 2 214 pts 4 0 m 0 pts 2 214 pts
BLANC Emmanuel 10 H2 8.40 km 00:35 00:24 1 848 pts 105 pts 120 pts 2 073 pts 4 0 m 0 pts 2 073 pts
GOURDOUX Eric 9 H1 9.30 km 00:32 00:28 1 860 pts 44 pts 64 pts 1 968 pts 2 0 m 0 pts 1 968 pts
CHARTON Michaël 10 H1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 1 950 m 1 950 pts 1 950 pts
PETRISSANS Thomas 11 H1 0.00 km 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 1 950 m 1 950 pts 1 950 pts
HOSDEZ Matias 11 H2 8.64 km 1 901 pts 0 pts 0 pts 1 901 pts 20 pts 4 0 m 0 pts 1 921 pts
CAVAILLES Florian 12 H1 5.90 km 00:23 00:27 1 180 pts 71 pts 66 pts 1 317 pts 2 0 m 0 pts 1 317 pts

Top	à	la	Vachette	(scratch)


